
M V

GARLIC BREAD V   
Add mozzarella cheese 

8.50
+3.00

9.50
+3.50

SOUP OF THE DAY V 
Bread roll and butter

10.50 11.90

THAI VEGETABLE SPRING 
ROLLS V 
Sweet chilli and lime mayo dipping sauce

15.00 17.00

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
Choice of sauce: sticky BBQ bourbon or hot 
buffalo

18.00 20.00

FISH TACOS (3) 
Lettuce, tomato salsa, chipotle mayo

18.00 20.00

LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI 
Aioli and lemon wedge

18.00 20.00

STARTERS

M V

250G RUMP GFR, DFR
Southern Prime, 100 day grain fed.
Served with your choice of two side: Chips, 
Creamy mash potato, Salad (DF), Steamed 
seasonal vegetables (GF, DF) and your choice 
of one sauce 

29.90 33.50

TASMANIAN SALMON FILLET 
GFR, DFR 
Potato rosti, charred broccolini and hollandaise 
sauce

30.00 33.50

FROM THE GRILL

MAINS
M V

CAESAR SALAD GFR
Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, anchovies, soft 
boiled egg and parmesan

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 
ADD PRAWNS

18.00

+5.00
+7.00

20.00

+5.90
+7.90

FISH AND CHIPS 
Beer battered barramundi, chips, house salad, 
tartare sauce and lemon 

23.00 25.60

HAND CRUMBED CHICKEN 
SCHNITZEL 
House salad, chips and choice of sauce

24.00 26.90

ADD PARMIGIANA 
San Marzano tomato, shaved leg ham  
and mozzarella

+4.00 +4.50

SEAFOOD BASKET
Beer battered fish, calamari rings, crumbed 
prawn cutlets, chips, tartare sauce and lemon

25.00 27.90

PRAWN LINGUINE AGLIO OLIO 
Sautéed prawns, garlic, chilli, white wine,  
lemon, rocket and parmesan

25.00 27.90

LAMB SOUVLAKI 
Skewered marinated lamb, Greek salad, tzatziki, 
grilled pita and chips

28.00 31.50
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BURGERS
M V

ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER
Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles and burger sauce

20.00 22.50

BARRA BURGER
Grilled barramundi fillet, lettuce, tomato, red 

onion and tartare sauce

20.00 22.50

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 
BURGER 
Golden fried chicken thigh, American cheese, 

lettuce, tomato, pickles and jalapeno mayo

20.00 22.50

BIG CHEESE 
Smashed double beef patty, double American 
cheese, onions, pickles and burger sauce

24.00 26.90

ADD BEEF PATTIE 
ADD BACON
ADD CHEESE
ADD EGG

+5.00
+3.00
+3.00
+2.00

+5.90
+3.50
+3.50
+2.50

All burgers served on a soft milk bun with chips.  
Option to swap the bun for a lettuce cup.



Children aged 12 years and under receive a complimentary ice cream cup    

M V

CHICKEN NUGGETS  
Fries and tomato sauce 

12.00 13.50

CHEESEBURGER 
Beef patty, American cheese, tomato sauce 
and fries 

12.00 13.50

PASTA VR
Napolitana sauce and parmesan cheese 

12.00 13.50

ADD ICE CREAM CUP +2.00 +2.50

M V

BOWL OF CHIPS DFR  
Garlic aioli, sea salt

9.00 10.00

MASH POTATO GF 9.00 10.00

GARDEN SALAD VE 9.00 10.00

POTATO WEDGES VR 
Sweet chilli sauce and sour cream

12.00 13.50

Scots Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on presentation  
of a current membership card. Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Specials not 

available on public holidays. 

Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice due to market prices and 
availability that are beyond our control. Menu contains allergens and is prepared in a 
kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, gluten and dairy. Whilst all reasonable efforts are 

taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, Scots Club cannot guarantee that food will 
be allergen free. We kindly ask that you inform our team of any allergies at the time of 

ordering. Service times may exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods  
– your patience is appreciated. A cakeage fee of $3 per person applies.

V VEGETARIAN VR VEGETARIAN ON REQUEST VE VEGAN

GF GLUTEN FREE GFR GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST DF DAIRY FREE DFR DAIRY FREE ON REQUEST

SIDES

CAKE OF THE DAY 
Please ask our friendly staff

DESSERT

KIDS MEAL

Available Monday to Sunday  
during lunch trading hours

SMASHED CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS 
American cheese, pickles and burger sauce 

on a soft milk bun

PASTA OF THE DAY VR
Please ask our friendly staff

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP 
Served with chips

TACO OF THE DAY VR 
Please ask our friendly staff

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Tomato, cucumber and fetta salad with aioli and lemon
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M V

SCHNITTY MONDAY 
Chicken schnitzel served with chips  
 
ADD TOPPER
TRADITIONAL: San Marzano tomato shaved 

leg ham and mozzarella

AMERICANA: Smoked BBQ sauce, bacon,  

gypsy leg ham and mozzarella

BOSCAIOLA: White wine cream, bacon and 

mushrooms

15.00

+4.00

17.00

+4.50

TACO TUESDAY 
Please ask our friendly staff  
 
ADD MARGARITA COCKTAIL

15.00 
 

+10.00

17.00 
 

+14.00

PASTA WEDNESDAY
Please ask our friendly staff

15.00 17.00

SURF & TURF THURSDAY 
250g rump, creamy garlic prawns, house  
salad and chips

18.00 20.00

WINGS FRIDAY 
24 hour marinated chicken wings with  

lemon pepper and buttermilk.  

Minimum purchase of 6 wings. 

1.00EA 3.00EA

DINNER SPECIALS

LUNCH SPECIALS

Available during dinner trading hours 
on selected days only as indicated

MEMBERS $10
VISITORS $15


