

# BISTRO MENU

LUNCH 11.30AM - 3PM | DINNER 5PM - 9PM

# **STARTERS**

	М	٧
GARLIC BREAD V Add mozzarella cheese	8.50 +3.00	9.50 +3.50
SOUP OF THE DAY V Bread roll and butter	10.50	11.90
THAI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS V Sweet chilli and lime mayo dipping sauce	15.00	17.00
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS Choice of sauce: sticky BBQ bourbon or hot buffalo	18.00	20.00
FISH TACOS (3) Lettuce, tomato salsa, chipotle mayo	18.00	20.00
LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI Aioli and lemon wedge	18.00	20.00

# **BURGERS**

	М	V
ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles and burger sauce	20.00	22.50
BARRA BURGER Grilled barramundi fillet, lettuce, tomato, red onion and tartare sauce	20.00	22.50
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Golden fried chicken thigh, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles and jalapeno mayo	20.00	22.50
BIG CHEESE Smashed double beef patty, double American cheese, onions, pickles and burger sauce	24.00	26.90
ADD BEEF PATTIE ADD BACON ADD CHEESE ADD EGG	+5.00 +3.00 +3.00 +2.00	+5.90 +3.50 +3.50 +2.50

All burgers served on a soft milk bun with chips. Option to swap the bun for a lettuce cup.

# **MAINS**

	М	V
CAESAR SALAD GFR Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, anchovies, soft boiled egg and parmesan	18.00	20.00
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN ADD PRAWNS	+5.00 +7.00	+5.90 +7.90
FISH AND CHIPS Beer battered barramundi, chips, house salad, tartare sauce and lemon	23.00	25.60
HAND CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL House salad, chips and choice of sauce	24.00	26.90
<b>ADD PARMIGIANA</b> San Marzano tomato, shaved leg ham and mozzarella	+4.00	+4.50
SEAFOOD BASKET  Beer battered fish, calamari rings, crumbed prawn cutlets, chips, tartare sauce and lemon	25.00	27.90
PRAWN LINGUINE AGLIO OLIO Sautéed prawns, garlic, chilli, white wine, lemon, rocket and parmesan	25.00	27.90
<b>LAMB SOUVLAKI</b> Skewered marinated lamb, Greek salad, tzatziki, grilled pita and chips	28.00	31.50

# FROM THE GRILL

	М	V
<b>250G RUMP GFR, DFR</b> Southern Prime, 100 day grain fed. Served with your choice of two side: Chips, Creamy mash potato, Salad (DF), Steamed seasonal vegetables (GF, DF) and your choice of one sauce	29.90	33.50
TASMANIAN SALMON FILLET  GFR, DFR  Potato rosti, charred broccolini and hollandaise sauce	30.00	33.50



# BISTRO MENU

**LUNCH 11.30AM - 3PM | DINNER 5PM - 9PM** 

## **SIDES**

	М	V
<b>BOWL OF CHIPS DFR</b> Garlic aioli, sea salt	9.00	10.00
MASH POTATO GF	9.00	10.00
GARDEN SALAD VE	9.00	10.00
POTATO WEDGES VR Sweet chilli sauce and sour cream	12.00	13.50

## KIDS MEAL

Children aged 12 years and under receive a complimentary ice cream cup

	М	V
CHICKEN NUGGETS Fries and tomato sauce	12.00	13.50
CHEESEBURGER Beef patty, American cheese, tomato sauce and fries	12.00	13.50
PASTA VR Napolitana sauce and parmesan cheese	12.00	13.50
ADD ICE CREAM CUP	+2.00	+2.50

## **DESSERT**

#### **CAKE OF THE DAY**

Please ask our friendly staff

GF GLUTEN FREE OM REQUEST DE DAIRY FREE OM REQUEST VVEGETARIAN VR VEGETARIAN ON REQUEST VE VEGAN

Scots Club members receive a 10% discount on the visitor price on presentation of a current membership card. Add 15% surcharge on public holidays. Specials not available on public holidays.

Menu items and prices are subject to change without notice due to market prices and availability that are beyond our control. Menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, gluten and dairy. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, Scots Club cannot guarantee that food will be allergen free. We kindly ask that you inform our team of any allergies at the time of ordering. Service times may exceed 30 minutes during peak/busy periods

— your patience is appreciated. A cakeage fee of \$3 per person applies.

## **LUNCH SPECIALS**

Available Monday to Sunday during lunch trading hours

## MEMBERS \$10 VISITORS \$15

### **SMASHED CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS**

American cheese, pickles and burger sauce on a soft milk bun

### **PASTA OF THE DAY VR**

Please ask our friendly staff

#### **CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP**

Served with chips

#### TACO OF THE DAY VR

Please ask our friendly staff

#### **SALT & PEPPER SQUID**

Tomato, cucumber and fetta salad with aioli and lemon

## **DINNER SPECIALS**

# Available during dinner trading hours on selected days only as indicated

on selected days only as indicated		
	М	V
SCHNITTY MONDAY Chicken schnitzel served with chips	15.00	17.00
ADD TOPPER	+4.00	+4.50
TRADITIONAL: San Marzano tomato shaved leg ham and mozzarella AMERICANA: Smoked BBQ sauce, bacon, gypsy leg ham and mozzarella BOSCAIOLA: White wine cream, bacon and mushrooms		
TACO TUESDAY Please ask our friendly staff	15.00	17.00
ADD MARGARITA COCKTAIL	+10.00	+14.00
PASTA WEDNESDAY Please ask our friendly staff	15.00	17.00
<b>SURF &amp; TURF THURSDAY</b> 250g rump, creamy garlic prawns, house salad and chips	18.00	20.00
WINGS FRIDAY 24 hour marinated chicken wings with	1.00EA	3.00EA

lemon pepper and buttermilk.

Minimum purchase of 6 wings.